
 

  
 

 
 

 
 
AFTERNOON ROUTES (Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri) 

 Boulder 
High 

Broomfield 
High 

Centaurus 
High 

Fairview 
High 

Monarch 
High 

New 
Vista 

Route # 506 406 305 519 320 506 

Leave  
School 

 
12:24 PM 

 
 12:16 PM 

 
12:24 PM 

 
12:24 PM 

 
12:24 PM 

 
12:20 PM 

Arrive  
Boulder TEC 

 
12:40 PM 

 
12:40 PM 

 
12:40 PM 

 
12:40 PM 

 
12:40 PM 

 
12:40 PM 

 

Route # 528 315 316 525 320 525 

Leave  
Boulder TEC 

 
3:32 PM 

 
 3:27 PM 

 
 3:32 PM 

 
 3:32 PM 

 
 3:32 PM 

 
 3:32 PM 

Arrive  
School 

 
 3:50 PM 

 
 3:55 PM 

 
 3:50 PM 

 
 3:50 PM 

 
 3:50 PM 

 
3:43 PM 

 
AFTERNOON ROUTES (Wed) 

 Boulder 
High 

Broomfield 
High 

Centaurus 
High 

Fairview 
High 

Monarch 
High 

New Vista 

Route # 506 406 305 519 320 506 

Leave 
School 

 
 1:24 PM 

 
 1:16 PM 

 
  1:24 PM 

 
 1:24 PM 

 
 1:24 PM 

 
 1:20 PM 

Arrive  
Boulder TEC 

 
1:40 PM 

 
 1:40 PM 

 
1:40 PM 

 
1:40 PM 

 
1:40 PM 

 
1:40 PM 

 

Route # 528 315 316 525 320 525 

Leave  
Boulder TEC 

 
3:32 PM 

 
3:32 PM 

 
3:32 PM 

 
3:32 PM 

 
3:32 PM 

 
3:32 PM 

Arrive 
School 

 
3:50 PM 

 
3:55 PM 

 
3:50 PM 

 
3:50 PM 

 
3:50 PM 

 
 3:43 PM 

 
 
 
10/24/24-mp 


