AFTERNOON ROUTES (Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri)

	Boulder	Broomfield	Centaurus	Fairview	Monarch	New
	High	High	High	High	High	Vista
Route #	506	406	305	519	320	506
Leave						
School	12:24 PM	12:16 PM	12:24 PM	12:24 PM	12:24 PM	12:20 PM
Arrive						
Boulder TEC	12:40 PM	12:40 PM	12:40 PM	12:40 PM	12:40 PM	12:40 PM

Route #	528	315	316	525	320	525
Leave						
Boulder TEC	3:32 PM	3:27 PM	3:32 PM	3:32 PM	3:32 PM	3:32 PM
Arrive						
School	3:50 PM	3:55 PM	3:50 PM	3:50 PM	3:50 PM	3:43 PM

AFTERNOON ROUTES (Wed)

	Boulder	Broomfield	Centaurus	Fairview	Monarch	New Vista
	High	High	High	High	High	
Route #	506	406	305	519	320	506
Leave						
School	1:24 PM	1:16 PM	1:24 PM	1:24 PM	1:24 PM	1:20 PM
Arrive						
Boulder TEC	1:40 PM	1:40 PM	1:40 PM	1:40 PM	1:40 PM	1:40 PM

Route #	528	315	316	525	320	525
Leave						
Boulder TEC	3:32 PM					
Arrive						
School	3:50 PM	3:55 PM	3:50 PM	3:50 PM	3:50 PM	3:43 PM